Botelho

508-207-
5484

OLIVEIRA
INVESTMENT INC

$75.00

Zoning Permit Z-24-
274

17 PLYMOUTH
ST, Plymouth MA
02360

107-000-006-000 04/10/2024 CONSTRUCT 2.4 MW-DC SOLAR PHOTOVOLTAIC SYSTEM ON
EXISTING AGRICULTURAL RESERVOIR COVERING 4.95 ACRES
WITH FOUR-THOUSAND-THREE-HUNDRED-FIFTY-SIX (4,356)
550-WATT PANELS. SUBJECT TO THE CONDITIONS OF FIRE
DEPARTMENT LETTER DATED 12/5/2022, ENGINEERING
DEPARTMENT LETTER DATED 12/8/2022, AND PLANNING
BOARD LETTER DATED 2/1/2023. SURETY BOND IN AN AMOUNT
APPROVED BY THE BUILDING COMMISSIONER IS REQUIRED